D)

Schlag-Stecknuss Snap-on 1.1/2"

Beschreibung

3/4" Antrieb 6-Punkt SAE 1-1/2" Flank Drive® Flacher Schlagschraubereinsatz

Technische Daten

Grosse
Abmessung A
Abmessung B
Abmessung C
Abmessung D
Abmessung E
Stil

Ausfiihrung

1-1/2 Zoll
2-1/4 Zoll
1-3/4 Zoll
1-1/2 Zoll
2-1/4 Zoll
15/16Zoll
6-Punkt

Industrieausfiihrung

KSU A-Technik AG - Lagernstrasse 11 - 5610 Wohlen
T +41 56 619 77 22 - tools@ksu.ch - www.ksu.ch
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https://www.ksu.ch/de/brand/119
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